GHT Material delivery tracker

513

514

539

544

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by

22.04. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by

22.04. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by

22.04. 2025

Exported on April 19, 2025 10:04:36 AM IST

20250306012

20250307008

20250325006

20250329025

20250403028

20250405009

20250407004

20250408022

20250408023

20250409013

20250412017

20250412018

20250416048

Sanitary CP

Hardware

Cement

Steel

Electrical

Paints

Peripherals

Paints

Paints

Consumables

General Ttems

Electrical

Plants

SACP7317-Sanitary CP-
Concealed flush tank

plate-Extension screw
set—Nos

HARD2385-Hardware—
Anchor bolt —Bolt
Type—8x50mm—Nos.

CEMT9218-Cement—-PPC—
-50kg—-Bag

STEL8290-Steel-MS
Round Pipe-C Class—
80Dx6000Lmm—Kgs

ELEC4050-Electrical—
Aluminium Service
wire—6sqmmX2core—
90mtrs——Bundles

PAIN3600-Paints—
External Emulsion—
Asain ACE-201trs—Can

COMP8274-Peripherals—
Mouse——Misc—Nos.

PAIN9473-Paints—
External Emulsion—
Asian Apex Ultima-—
4Ltrs—Can

PAIN9473-Paints—
External Emulsion—
Asian Apex Ultima—
4Ltrs—Can

CONS6615—Consumables—
Cleaning Brush——
Misc-Nos

GENE9576-General
Items—Plastic Blue
Sheet——3600Wx5400Lmm—
sqm

ELEC1156-Electrical—-
LED Square Surface
Light—12W-Nos.

PLNT7179-Plants—
Grass—Carpet grass-—
Misc-sqm

Fully

No

Fully

No

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

No

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

smartsheet

Task Item . .
m completed Latest Comment Item category description/SKU Material delivered?

Page 1 of 1



