## **GHT Material delivery tracker**



	Sl. No	Task completed	Latest Comment	PO no.	Item category	Item description/SKU	Material delivered?
513			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250306012	Sanitary CP	SACP7317-Sanitary CP-Concealed flush tank plate-Extension screw set-Nos.	Fully delivered
514			Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 22.04.2025	20250307008	Hardware	HARD2385-Hardware- Anchor bolt -Bolt Type-8x50mm-Nos.	No
539			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250325006	Cement	CEMT9218-Cement-PPC -50kg-Bag	Fully delivered
544			Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 22.04.2025	20250329025	Steel	STEL8290-Steel-MS Round Pipe-C Class- 80Dx6000Lmm-Kgs	No
558			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250403028	Electrical	ELEC4050-Electrical- Aluminium Service wire-6sqmmX2core- 90mtrsBundles	Fully delivered
559			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250405009	Paints	PAIN3600-Paints- External Emulsion- Asain ACE-201trs-Can	Fully delivered
560			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250407004	Peripherals	COMP8274-Peripherals- MouseMisc-Nos.	Fully delivered
561			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250408022	Paints	PAIN9473-Paints- External Emulsion- Asian Apex Ultima- 4Ltrs-Can	Fully delivered
562			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250408023	Paints	PAIN9473-Paints- External Emulsion- Asian Apex Ultima- 4Ltrs-Can	Fully delivered
563			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250409013	Consumables	CONS6615-Consumables- Cleaning Brush Misc-Nos	Fully delivered
564			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250412017	General Items	GENE9576-General Items-Plastic Blue Sheet-3600Wx5400Lmm- sqm	Fully delivered
565			Divya Bai.K - Material received-MRN done.	20250412018	Electrical	ELEC1156-Electrical- LED Square Surface Light12W-Nos.	Fully delivered
566			Divya Bai.K - Delivery by 22.04.2025	20250416048	Plants	PLNT7179-Plants- Grass-Carpet grass- Misc-sqm	No

Exported on April 19, 2025 10:04:36 AM IST
Page 1 of 1